The questions provided in the practice exam are comparable in style and design to the 

new CPRP certification exam content areas.  

Exam Content 

To begin your preparation in an informed and organized manner, you should know what to expect from the actual 

examination in terms of the content. Your score will be based on one hundred and twenty-five (125) four option, 

multiple-choice questions distributed according to the exam content outline in the following section.   In addition to the 

125 scored items, 25 pretest items will be embedded in your examination.  Items are not identified as scored or pretest